19 Ekim 2023 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:17:15
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ESESRAIN(8)

2 CEMIsO(1)

3 SONELGI(5)

4 SON OF SAVER(6)

5 LOWER SPIRIT(2)

6 MYNAVE IS NOBODY(3)
7 TORNADO POWER(7)
8 SILENT DESTINY(4)

9 ROSALUNA(Q)

Yas
2ydd

2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde

2ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)204.000 &
1.)58.650 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TIZWAY (USA) - BALUSHKA

PACO BOY (IRE) - SOSOLOZA
SINCLAR - ARZONA SWEET

SUPER SAVER (USA) - RED REGENT
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - BERRYMA (FR)
HAKEEM (USA) - LEZGIN
TRAPFE SHOT (USA) - HOPE DAMOND
LAST EXIT - ROSE DENORVANDEE (FR)

SMART ROBIN (JPN) - PATIENT

GANYAN(8) 23,85 , IKILi(1/8) :76,00 +, SIRALI IKILi(8/1) 299,40 ©

SARTLI1
2.)81.600 v
2.)23.460 ¢
Siklet Jokey
55 I.KALE
57 N.AVCI
57 EAKTUG
57 MER.CELIK
57 MKAYA
57 MBAYDAN
57 G.OZCELIK
57 K TOKAGOGLU
55 MMBILGIN

57 kg,
3.)40.800 v
3)11.730 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

SAD. GETIN HAK ASLAN
iSM. SOYDAN S.YUDUM
SEV.ALTUNISIK  D.TEKELI
ERH. AK E.C.BAYDAN
TRA KAYAHAN S.CELIK
ALI ARAS S.YUDUM
GUL. TASKIRAN L.BERKOL
TRA KAYAHAN S.GELIK
H. HUL. ILGAZLI G.TOKLU

Derece

1.13.76

1.14.88

1.15.16

1.15.32

1.1543

1.15.50

1.18.03

1.18.45

1.21.85

1200 Gim

4)
4)

Gy
2385

8,25
8,85
12,70
1,50
6,50
4,70
1,50

21,90

izmir Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

20400 ¢
5.865 ¢

AGF St Fark GGCk. HP
26(7) 3 8Boy
892(4) 4 2Boy
5256) 6 1Boy
625(5) 8 1Boy
4824(1) 7
1032(3) 2 3 Boy
11272) 1 4 Boy
458(1) 5
256(8) 9



